
City of Jonesboro ~ Engineering Department 

Award Contract 

Project Name Traffic Detection Restoration at Signal Installations 

Contractor Desoto County Electric 

Bid Amount $ 23,181.52 Project # 2009:36 

Yes No n/a Date 

Addendum(s) "Proposal 
Signed "Witnessed "Seal, if Corporation "Addendum(s) noted "Unit Price Schedule (rnk/Typed) 
All blanks filled with numbers "Bid Written In Words "All corrections initialed by Bidder "Bids Verified V 

Bid Bond (Cashier's Check/Certified Check) 
5% "Completed V 

Signed by Vendor V 

Witnessed "Seal - Vendor v 
Signed by Surety V 

Witnessed "Seal - Surety "Power of Attorney V 

Statement of Bidders Qualifications 
Completed V 

Signed "Notarized v 
Contract CompJete w/Vendor Information V 

I have reviewed the above documents and found them to be in accordance with the Specifications for this project. 

8 
Date 

Date 


